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Play-Off

2023/24 Play-Off. Match #3

Friday, 02.06.2024, 17:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 20°C. Spectators: 3789

«Veres» Rivne

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
39 Balan Denys

23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
3 Vovchenko Semen
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
29 Kucherov Valerii

74 Banada Yevhen

77 Sharai Vladyslav

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
20 lago

89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes

1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
78 Kulyk Mykhailo

5 Kurko Vasyl

6 Julio Cesar

2 Smiian Maksym
71 Hakman Vasyl

88 Kukharuk Andrii
99 Morozko Euhenii
30 Shastal Dmytro

8 Hodia Dmytro

87 Mrvaljevyc Marko
9 Shestakov Mykhailo

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Myronov Oleksii
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

3:1

«Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi

1
4
3
20
97
28
18
10
17
7
9

Chernobai Serhii
Moroz Vladyslav
Hryhorashchuk Stepan
Krystin Vladyslav
Klymets Oleksandr
Lipovuz Andrii
Myroniuk Mykola
Bezhenar Andrii (C)
Bendera Ivan

Sten Serhii
Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes

16
30
2

26
21
8

98
77
99
19

Zhmurko Roman
Bushniak Hlib
Zhmuida Oleksandr
Kozlovskyi Denys
Krystin Stanislav
Hlushchak Yurii
Liashenko Andrii
Polyulyah Nikita
Hirnyi Maksym
Alibekov Akhmed

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

VAR Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
VAR Referee Assistant:
Striletska Maryna

VAR Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

Delegate:

Ponaida Stepan
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr

1/2



Play-Off, 2023/24, Play-Off. Match #3

Friday, 02.06.2024, 17:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 20°C. Spectators: 3789

«Veres» Rivne 3:1 «Epicentre» Kamianets-Podilskyi
89 Haiduchyk Mykola ® 7
20 lago 24'
77 Sharai Vladyslav ~ (®) 45+2'
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